
!<

SWSE

NWSENESW

SESW

L97669
9200

9700

9701

STATE OF OREGON
WELL LOCATION MAP

Printed: November 10, 2014
DISCLAIMER: This map is intended to represent the 
approximate location of the well location.  It is not 
intended to be construed as survey accurate in 
any manner.

LOCATION OF WELL Well Label: L97669
Well Log: MALH 53544

This map is supplemental to the WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

Latitude: 44.07156891
Longitude: -117.3152785

Datum: WGS84

Township/Range/Section/Quarter-Quarter Section:

2200 6TH AVE W, VALE, OR 97918

WM 17.0S 44.0E 22 SWSE
Address of Well:

 

Oregon Water Resources Department
725 Summer St NE, Salem OR 97301

(503)986-0900
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